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COMUNE DI CERESARA 
Provincia di Mantova 

ORARI APERTURA  
UFFICIO ELETTORALE   

ELEZIONI POLITICHE 25.09.2022 

 

Giorno Dalle ore  Alle ore 

Giovedì  
18 agosto 
 

10:00 
14:30 

13:00 
17:30 

Venerdì  
19 agosto 
 

10:00 
14:30 

13:00 
18:30 

Sabato  
20 agosto 
 

8:00 
14:30 

12:00 
17:30 

Domenica 
21 e Lunedì 
22 Agosto 

8:00 20:00 
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